

- 1. Scholarship money to attend 4-H related events is available to all youth who are enrolled as a 4-H member in Champaign County. Community and SPIN club members are eligible to apply.
- 2. The scholarship can be used for any 4-H activity at the county, region, state, or national level. Examples include Illini Summer Academies, 4-H Camp, 4-H Conferences, etc.
- 3. Scholarship applications are available on the Champaign County 4-H website and at the Extension office.
- 4. The application must be completed and turned in to the Champaign County Extension Office with the event registration or a copy of the participant confirmation if the registration was online.
- 5. After attending the event, the Champaign County Extension Education Foundation will reimburse 30% of the participant fee to a 4-Her that completes one of the following:
 - 1. Present an oral summary of their experiences at an upcoming Extension Meeting such as: 4-H Club, 4-H Leaders, Unit Council, 4-H Federation, or Extension Education Foundation Meeting, Or
 - 2. Submit a one paragraph article suitable for publication in the Champaign County 4-H E-Newsletter.
- 6. The scholarship committee reserves the right to review and update the policies annually. Funding shall be monitored by the Champaign County 4-H Staff.



Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	_Email
4-H Club	Years in 4-H
Applying for scholarship to attend	
Date of event	
I have accomplished at least one goal towards one 4-H project in which I am enrolled.	
I have attended or participated in at least one activity, contest or event since September 1, 2018	
Please complete the following:	

I want to participate in this event because:

I will demonstrate the skills that I learned by: (doing what?)

I feel that I can improve my club, school and/or community by: (doing what?)

_____ I agree to present an oral summary of my experiences at an upcoming Extension Meeting such as: 4-H Club, 4-H Leaders, Unit Council, 4-H Federation, or Extension Education Foundation Meeting.

Or

_____ I agree to submit a one paragraph article suitable for publication in the Champaign County 4-H E-Newsletter.

The scholarship award will not be available until the participant has completed the experience and other requirements.

Member's Signature

Parent's Signature